MMB566 NEW
Features
● LGA1700 socket 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® processor
● Intel® Q670E/R680E/H610E chipset
● 4 DDR4-3200 UDIMM, up to 128GB (PCB: V.A)
	 4 DDR5-5600 UDIMM, up to 192GB (PCB: V.B)
● 2 2.5GbE LAN and 2 10GbE LAN (optional)
● 10 USB 3.2 Gen 1

www.axiomtek.com ATX Motherboards
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2026 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Standard
MMB566-Q670E-S
(P/N: E38W566101)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® Q670E, two 2.5GbE LAN, and DDR4
MMB566-Q670E-S5
(P/N: E38W566107)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® Q670E, two 2.5GbE LAN, and DDR5
Optional
713000001400 RGD3219-50-003 2U cooler LGA1700
MMB566-H610E-S
(P/N: E38W566105)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® H610E, two 2.5GbE LAN, and DDR4 (Per project request)
MMB566-H610E-S5
(P/N: E38W566106)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® H610E, two 2.5GbE LAN, and DDR5 (Per project request)
MMB566-R680E-S5G
(P/N: E38W566108)
Micro ATX motherboard with LGA1700 socket Intel® Core™ processor, Intel® R680E, two 2.5GbE LAN, two 10GbE LAN, and DDR5
(Per project request)
Packing List
Standard